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Women / 3 / Senior B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lakin Walsh424
San Mateo

9.225 9.100 9.1259.700 37.150
4T 1 1 3 1 

1 

Zoe Fung326
Gold Star

9.250 9.000 9.3758.925 36.550
2T 3 4 1 2 

2 

Maya Ramde332
Gold Star

9.250 8.850 9.0759.200 36.375
2T 6 2 4T 3 

3 

Ananya Verma338
Gold Star

9.400 8.800 9.1508.775 36.125
1 7 7* 2 4T

4T

Talia Schreiber421
San Mateo

9.200 9.075 9.0758.775 36.125
6T 2 7* 4T 4T

4T

Keely Armstrong374
Peninsula

9.200 8.950 8.9009.025 36.075
6T 4 3 8 6 

6 

Sophia Jidkov328
Gold Star

9.125 8.650 9.0008.875 35.650
9 8 6 7 7 

7 

Alexis Gillett327
Gold Star

9.225 8.550 9.0508.775 35.600
4T 9 7T 6 8 

8 

Hana Subrahmanyan337
Gold Star

9.150 8.300 8.7758.675 34.900
8 11 10 9 9 

9 

Madison Cassell325
Gold Star

8.775 8.875 8.3008.500 34.450
11 5 11 10 10 

10 

Brianna Solomon335
Gold Star

8.875 8.450 8.1258.900 34.350
10 10 5 11 11 

11 
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